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Features

- Economical and practical model

- Simple installation and basic working functions
- Factory direct delivery, no any middle cost.
-EAS board offers a 2 year warranty time.

Application

Clothes Store Supermarket Book Store Cosmetics Store




Specifications

Model

Detection Range
Center Frequency
Antenna size&Weight
Packing Size
Working Mode
Usage

Application
Advantage

Material

Packing Unit

Consumable
Deactivator

HR901
RF Deactivator

Electronic
Tag
1
HR-HT044 RFtagl
RF Soft tag Mini square

Detection Distance: 1.5- Detection Distance: 1.7-

1.7.m 1.9m

Detection Distance

RF-KI101

RF 4*4 label : 1-1.2m;mini:1.2-1.4m;Midi:1.4-1.7m;Large:1.7-1.9m

8.2Mhz
156*37.5*9cm

160.5*18*41cm, 11.05kgs

TX + RX

For anti shop lifting

Shopping malls and supermarket

High-end quality with favorable price

Aluminum alloy

2pcs/ctn
@
LA
D001 Normal

Detacher 4500GS

1.0- -
1.2m -

1.2- . .

1.4m

RX

RFtag2

round tag

Detection Distance: 1.7-
1.9m

1.0-
1.2m

1.2-
1.4m

X
RX

RFtag3
Golf tag
Detection Distance: 1.7-1.9

- i1.0-
1.2m

. 1.2-

1.4m

1.0-1.2m




